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Docket # Company First Last E-mail Notes

REC 17-027 Power Factors Corporation Will Troppe info@pfdrive.com EM PV With portfolio monitoring only

REC 16-867 Solectria Solar Flo Yee monitoring-agency@solectria.com EM PV

REC 16-215 PowerDash, Inc. Stephen Lapointe support@powerdash.com EM PV

REC 16-474 Solar Data Systems, Inc. (Solar-Log) Kevin Clark reporting@solar-log.com EM PV

REC 16-727 SolarEdge Technologies, Inc Alex Dinh reporting@solaredge.com EM PV

REC 16-603 Locus Energy Jessica Nee reporting@locusenergy.com EM PV

REC 16-836 AlsoEnergy Tyler Mercer reporting@alsoenergy.com EM PV

DE 10-128 Energy Audits Unlimited Paul Button pbutton@energy-audits-unltd.com PV

Order 26,029 Eversource Kathrine Roberge nhdg@eversource.com PV O eversource customers only

Order 26,029 Liberty Utilities NHNetmetering@libertyutilities.com PV O  Liberty customers only

NH Electric Cooperative Scott McNeil mcneils@nhec.com PV O NH Co-Op customers only

Order 26,029 Unitil generator@unitil.com PV O Unitil customers only

DE 12-078 Vale Law for Energy & the Environment A.Quincy Vale qvale@aqvlaw.com PV ST O

DE 09-255 William P. Short III, Consultant William P. Short w.shortiii@verizon.net PV O Systems ≥ 100 kW

DE 14-173 Yeaton Associates, Inc. Wayne G. Fillion, P.E. wfillion@yeatonassociates.com x Not accepting new systems

DE 18-149 Bennett Engineering Stephen Doel P.E. Margie@bennettengineering.net BT

DE 14-320 Adam Kohler, P.E. Adam Kohler, P.E. adam@kohlerengineering.com BT GT

REC 15-069 GWA Research, LLC Gary Phetteplace, P.E. garyp@gwaresearch.com PV ST BT GT

DE 14-350 Twin State Engineering Roger Thibodeau, P.E. twnsteng@aol.com PV ST BT GT

REC 17-182 Crown REC Services, LLC John R. Spencer crownrecservices@gmail.com PV O

DE 11-190 Natural Capital, LLC Thomas Kelly tom@naturalcapital-llc.com x Not accepting new systems

EM Electronic Monitoring System

PV Photovoltaic 

BT Biomass Thermal 

GT Geothermal

ST Solar thermal

O

Other (May include hydro, wind, co-gen, and other 

customer sited sources.

X No longer accepting new systems

REC Monitoring

KEY


